PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.				
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT) tin Se	DEPARTMENT OF STATE ecretary of State ION OF CORPORATIONS	1	FILED ARY OF STATE DF CORPORATIONS -8 AMII:40
DOCUMENT # LON000015344 1. Limited Liability Company's Name INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL AND LEGAL SERVICES LLC			20	0025266042 0301003037 **155.00
2. Procinal Office Address 2095 9-3 Via Azalea Dr. P.O.		ce Address 30x 970399	4. State/Count	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #,		C.	FL U.S 5. Date Organ To Do Busir	A. ized or Qualified bess in Florida 09/07/2001
		Raton, FL	6. FEI Numbe	r Applied For
Zip 33428 U.S.	33428	Gountry U.S.	7. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED COM CONTINUE CONCENTRATION
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent				
Name Sergey Gurin				
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 20950-3 Via Azalea Drive Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City Boca Bato n				
City Boca Rato Alignment Zip Code 9. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above romed limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Date Image: State of the code				
9.), being appointed the registered agent of the above romed limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent				
10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers				
Titles Name of Managing Members/ Manag	ers	Street Address of Eac Managing Member/Man		City / State / Zip
CEO Sergey Gurin		3800 S.Ocean Drive #1504 		Hollywood, FL 33019
MM Denis Sakharov		22615 SW 66 Ave, Apt. 30		⁴ Boca Raton, FL 33428
MM Lynette Nadal		3510 Embassy Drive		W.Palm Beach, FL 33401
MM Chandler Finley		520 Brickell Key Drive		Miami, FL 33139
MM Julia Gurina		AgustinaLara 3 Torre 6B		Santo Domingo, Dominican_Republic
11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608,406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.				
Signature of Managing Member/Manager Diffy N. Mirring Date 1. 20 2003 Date 1. 20 2				
Typed or printed name of signing Managing Member/Manager SERGEY GURIN, CEO, MM				